IDEAS DRIVING RESULTS
COMPREHENSIVE DESIGN & SOLID
CONSTRUCTION ENSURES RESILIENCE &
LONG LIFE
MERITOR®
BRAKE SHOE KITS
Meritor Heavy Vehicle Systems
50 Calarco Drive
DERRIMUT VIC 3026
AUSTRALIA
Phone: (+61 3) 8353 6050
Fax: (+61 3) 8353 6060
Email: cvaau.sales@meritor.com
meritorpartsonline.com.au
meritor.com
QUICK REFERENCE BRAKE GUIDE
MERITOR GENUINE
FMSI + SHOE TYPE APPLICATION SIZE STANDARD GRADE PREMIUM GRADE
1308, Q MERITOR STEER ‘’Q’’ 15” X 4” Q KSMA2121308Q KSMA3121308Q
1308, T MERITOR STEER ‘’T’’ BRAKE 15’’ X 4’’ T KSMA2121308T
4311, E EATON DRIVE 16.5’’ X 7’’ KSMA2124311E KSMA3124311E
4514, Q MERITOR STEER ‘’Q’’ 16.5’’ X 6” Q KSMA2124514Q KSMA3124514Q
4515, F(Q) FRUEHAUF/ SAF/ TMC 16.5’’ X 7’’ Q KSMA2124515F3 KSMA3124515F3
4515, F(P) FRUEHAUF/ SAF/ TMC 16.5’’ X 7’’ P KSMA2124515F
4515, FPW FRUEHAUF “P” WITH WASHER 16.5’’ X 7’’ P PKSMA2124515FPW
4515, P MERITOR DRIVE ‘’P’’ 16.5’’ X 7’’ P PKSMA2124515P PKSMA3124515P
4515, PSS MERITOR DRIVE “P” SEVERE SERVICE 16.5’’ X 7’’ P PKSMA2124515PSS PKSMA3124515PSS
4515, Q MERITOR DRIVE ‘’Q’’ 16.5’’ X 7’’ Q KSMA2124515Q KSMA3124515Q
4524, Q MERITOR STEER ‘’Q’’ 16.5” X 5” Q KSMA2124524Q KSMA3124524Q
4591 P STD FORGE TRAILER 12 ¼” x 7.5” KMG14591S
4692 Q DANA TRAILER 12 ¼” x 7.5” KSMA2124692FC2
4702, QP MERITOR STEER ‘’Q PLUS’’ 15” X 4” Q PLUS KSMA2124702QP KSMA3124702QP
4707, QP MERITOR DRIVE “Q PLUS” 16.5’’ X 7’’ Q PLUS KSMA2124707QP KSMA3124707QP
4709, ESI EATON ES1 DRIVE 16.5’’ X 7’’ KSMA2124709E1
4709, ESII EATON ESII DRIVE 16.5” X 7” KSMA2124709E2
4710, QP MERITOR STEER /TRAILER “Q PLUS” 15” X 8 5/8” Q PLUS KSMA2124710QP KSMA3124710QP
4711, QP HENDRICKSON INTRAAX 16.5” X 8 5/8” Q PLUS KSMA2124711QP KSMA3124711QP
4715, QP MERITOR STEER ‘’Q PLUS’’ 16.5’’ X 6’’ Q PLUS KSMA2124715QP KSMA3124715QP
4719, ESII EATON STEER BRAKE ESII 16.5” X 5” KSMA2124719E KSMA3124719E
4720, QP MERITOR STEER ‘’Q PLUS’’ 16.5” X 5” Q PLUS KSMA2124720QP KSMA3124720QP
4725, E SPICER STEER BRAKE 16.5’’ X 6’’ KSMA2124725R KSMA3124725R
MERITOR
BC/36/1, B95 BPW BRAKE 95 BC/36/1 420MM X 180MM MKSMG2ABC36/95
BC/36/1, NG BPW NEW GEN BC36/1 420MM X 180MM MKSMG2ABC36/NG
BC/37/1, B95 BPW BRAKE 95 BC/37/1 420MM X 200MM MKSMG2ABC37
PERFORMANCE ADVANTAGES
• Correct shoe table arc and dimensions are engineered to OEM specifications
• Original Meritor approved non asbestos lining material
• Anchor pins and rollers made from case hardened steel according to Meritor standards
• Corrosion resistant paint
• All kits contain 2 shoes + hardware for 1 wheel end
• FF rated friction material
• Designed and tested to perform under demanding conditions
• To suit all makes brake types
MFL002 - 12/20